
North Stonington, Connecticut State Election November 3, 2020

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Congressional District 2
Senatorial District 18
Assembly District 43

Voting District 1

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

Presidential 
Electors for
Vote for One

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

2A

Joe
Courtney

2B

Justin
Anderson

2C

2

2D

Joe
Courtney

2E

Daniel
Reale

2G

2F

Cassandra
Martineau

State
Senator

Vote for One

3A

Bob
Statchen

3B

Heather
Somers

3C

Bob
Statchen

3

3D

Bob
Statchen

3E

3G

3F

State
Representative
Vote for One

4A

Kate
Rotella
4B

Greg
Howard

4C

Greg
Howard

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters
Vote for One

5A

Constance
Berardi
5B

Amy
French
5C

5

5D

5E

5G

5F

PARTY

OFFICE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

Judge of
Probate
To Fill
Vacancy

Vote for One

6A
Beth

Ladwig
Leamon

6B

Salvatore
Ritacco

6C

6

6D

6E

6G

6F



North Stonington, Connecticut State Election November 3, 2020

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

State of Connecticut
Presidential Ballot

Voting District 1

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

Presidential 
Electors for
Vote for One

1A
Biden 
and 
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

PARTY

OFFICE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1E
Jorgensen 

and 
Cohen
1F

Hawkins 
and 

Walker
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29

28

27
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25

24
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19
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12

11
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9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2
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